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Convocatoria 
Descripción de la 

licitación 

Junta de 

Aclaraciones 

Acto de 

Aperturas de 

proposiciones 

Acto de 

Notificación 

del Fallo 

IA-015QDV-001-E30-

2021 

Contratación del Servicio 

Integral de 

Telecomunicaciones para 

las Unidades 

Administrativas en 

Oficinas Centrales del 

INSUS  

No aplica 
26/05/2021 

12:00 hrs. 

28/05/2021  

12:00hrs. 

 
 


